Name

Elva Gonzalez-Jimenez
Sydney Olson

Jenny Ramos

Emily Hensley

Kaya Roozen

Audrey Benge

Alan Huff

Maia Brown

Zachary Beasley
Giselle Gallardo
Samara Ponce-Myers
Tanner Cornett

Luis Prado

Erik Card

Luis Perez

Andrea Sanchez-Blanco

EASTMONT WILDCATS
2019 Unified Basketball

Height
50"
5'0"
50"
50"
50"
5'0"
50"
50"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"

Year
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12

9
11

Big9Athlatics

L0

Head Coach

Megan Gering
Chelsea Houck

Assistants
Allen Grizzle

Cheer Advisor
Jeni Gann

Cheerleaders
Mya Ackerman
Giulanna DePaz
Cali Esquivel
Kaylee Felton
Beyanca Garibay-Tapia
Kaydence Garrison
Liberty Gilman
Lucy Gomez
Meztli Gonzalez
Ellie Lipp
Ariyana Mancilla
Haily Moore
Jasmine Moore
Sadee Nickles
Magicka Padron
Victoria Salling
Jayde Serrato
Camryn Straight
Alicia Vargas

Superintendent
Dr. Garn Christensen

Principal
Mr. Lance Noell

Athletic Director
Mr. Russ Waterman

Athletic Trainer
Megan McCart

EJHS Principal
Ms. Amy Dorey

EJHS Athletic Director

Ms.Holly Cornenhl

Facebook
Eastmont Wildcats



